
12th-16th Feb Spring Half Term  

Mon 19th Feb Back to School 

Tues 27th Feb Year 2 LIEP - St John's & St Peter's Church  

Wed 6th Mar Year 5 Jewellery Quarter - Science and Art Workshop  

11th-15th Mar Science Week 

   Spring Term 2024                                                                                                             
Term Starts: Tuesday 9 January 2024 

Half Term: Monday 12 February 2024 to Friday 16 February 2024 
Term ends: Friday 22nd March 2024 

Summer Term 2024 
Term Starts: Tuesday 9 April 2024  

Half Term: Monday 27 May 2024 - Friday 31 May 2024  

Term Dates... 

Afterschool Clubs for next half term are almost full!  

This is your last chance to sign-up. 

 It is £10 per club but you must sign-up & pay through Arbor.                                 

Clubs start from Monday 19th February.  

Unfortunately there will not be a club on Fridays next half term. 

 

 

We hope you enjoy the half term and look forward to seeing you all back in 

school on Monday 19th February! 

Office News... 


